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Cisco Nexus 93240YC-FX2 (N9K-C93240-FX-B24C); Cisco 3-Year SNTC 2

8X5XNBD Nexus 93240YC-FX2 bundle PID (CON-3SNT-N9KC9320); LAN
Enterprise License for Nexus 9300 Platform (N93-LAN1K9);

SWSS UPGR 3YR DISTI LAN Enterprise License for Nexus 9300 Pl (CON-
3ECMU-N93LANY); Nexus Airflow Vent for NEBs compliance on N9K-
C93240YC-FX2 (NXA-ACC-BAV2); Additional memory of 8GB for Nexus
Switches (NXK-MEM-8GB); 4x 100G and 40GBASE SR-BiDi QSFP
Transceiver, LC, 100m OM4 MMF (QSFP-40/100-SRBD); 100GBASE-CR4
Passive Copper Cable, 1m (QSFP-100G-CU1M); 2 x 10GBASE-CU SFP+
Cable 3 Meter (SFP-H10GB-CU3M=); 40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable,
1m (QSFP-H40G-CU1M=); 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 5 Meter (SFP-H10GB-
CU5M=); 15 x Transceiver SFP Copper port 1000M 100m RJ45 Interface
Commercial Temperature; 7 x Transceiver SFP+ 850nm 10G 300m/OM3
LC Interface with DDM Commercial Temperature; 3 x Patch Cord Duplex
2x LC/UPC 2x LC/UPC OM3 2.0mm 5M length PVC; 3 x Patch Cord
Duplex 2x LC/UPC 2x LC/UPC OM3 2.0mm 10M length PVC; 3 x Patch
Cord Duplex 2x LC/UPC 2x LC/UPC OM3 2.0mm 15M

length PVC
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